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Anlage
Am Schlengerbusch 31, 33106 Paderborn
T 05254 /6 88 68 brall@aol.com

Hallenadresse
Am Muhlenteich 9, 33106 Paderborn
T 05254 953428

Sportwart/in
Kruse, Sven
T 0172 8166788 kruse@escape-software.de

Jugendwart/in

Plaizier, Patrick
T 0162 9351411 p.plaizier@gmx.de
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Gemischt U10 Midcourt 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisklasse Jugend
MF: Ingeborg Liggesmeyer; T 05254 953540
m 0175 7903844, inge.liggesmeyer@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Rudolph, Ben
Liggesmeier, Emily
Bortea, Irina
Ahrenhdvel, Elija
Kréner, Tristan
Ackroyd, Tyler
Speer, Tyler
Schroder, Till
Rehermann, Romeo
10 Harasta, Nico

11 Schlenger, Linus
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ID-Nr.

10908364
20952656
20952616
10834387
10831335
10901718
10908406
10908387
11082554
11083840
11084783
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